
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 12/30/16 1st Payment 1,204,115

2nd Payment 1,264,321
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,327,537

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,393,913

5th Payment 1,463,609
1 12/21/16 Wed $22,726,668 $16,348,197 $40,000,000 $23,724,792 1.686 3.8% 3.8% 6th Payment 1,536,790
2 12/24/16 Sat $30,022,848 $33,303,038 $50,000,000 $29,886,432 1.673 5.0% 8.6% 7th Payment 1,613,629
3 12/28/16 Wed $22,553,992 $46,134,678 $60,000,000 $35,863,718 1.673 3.8% 12.1% 8th Payment 1,694,310

4 12/31/16 Sat $28,146,420 $61,702,245 $70,000,000 $42,143,287 1.661 4.7% 16.2% 9th Payment 1,779,026
5 01/04/17 Wed $23,147,613 $74,777,153 $80,000,000 $48,163,757 1.661 3.9% 19.5% 10th Payment 1,867,977
6 01/07/17 Sat $29,553,741 $91,470,556 $119,000,000 $71,600,000 1.661 4.9% 23.4% 11th Payment 1,961,376
7 01/11/17 Wed $26,156,803 $106,245,202 $138,000,000 $83,100,000 1.661 4.4% 26.8% 12th Payment 2,059,445
8 01/14/17 Sat $33,847,900 $124,239,730 $122,000,000 $73,449,729 1.661 5.6% 30.9% 13th Payment 2,162,417
9 01/18/17 Wed $28,147,335 $138,268,618 $136,000,000 $81,900,000 1.661 4.7% 34.2% 14th Payment 2,270,538

10 01/21/17 Sat $35,946,469 $156,184,664 $151,000,000 $90,900,000 1.661 6.0% 38.1% 15th Payment 2,384,065
11 01/25/17 Wed $29,951,580 $171,112,803 $164,000,000 $98,700,000 1.661 5.0% 41.2% 16th Payment 2,503,268
12 01/28/17 Sat $38,272,206 $190,188,018 $180,000,000 $108,400,000 1.661 6.3% 44.9% 17th Payment 2,628,432
13 02/01/17 Wed $33,254,041 $206,762,134 $198,000,000 $119,200,000 1.661 5.5% 48.0% 18th Payment 2,759,853
14 02/04/17 Sat $45,543,925 $229,461,640 $217,000,000 $130,600,000 1.661 7.5% 51.9% 19th Payment 2,897,846
15 02/08/17 Wed $38,907,228 $248,853,355 $236,000,000 $142,100,000 1.661 6.4% 55.0% 20th Payment 3,042,738
16 02/11/17 Sat $49,642,878 $273,595,816 $258,000,000 $155,300,000 1.661 8.1% 58.6% 21st Payment 3,194,875
17 02/15/17 Wed $44,314,943 $295,682,786 $293,000,000 $176,400,000 1.661 7.3% 61.7% 22nd Payment 3,354,619
18 02/18/17 Sat $59,819,668 $325,497,452 $320,000,000 $192,700,000 1.661 9.7% 65.4% 23rd Payment 3,522,350
19 02/22/17 Wed $62,040,921 $356,419,210 $359,000,000 $216,100,000 1.661 10.1% 68.9% 24th Payment 3,698,467
20 02/25/17 Sat $74,774,585 $393,687,542 $403,000,000 $242,600,000 1.661 12.0% 72.6% 25th Payment 3,883,391
21 03/01/17 Wed $89,959,335 $438,524,092 $465,000,000 $280,000,000 1.661 14.3% 76.5% 26th Payment 4,077,560

22 03/04/17 Sat $87,396,535 $482,083,318 $390,000,000 $234,798,314 1.661 13.9% 79.8% 27th Payment 4,281,438
23 03/08/17 Wed $132,510,101 $548,127,555 $422,000,000 $254,100,000 1.661 20.3% 83.9% 28th Payment 4,495,510
24 03/11/17 Sat $170,423,244 $633,068,047 $478,000,000 $287,800,000 1.661 25.3% 88.0% 29th Payment 4,720,286
25 03/15/17 Wed $265,020,201 $765,156,521 $570,000,000 $343,200,000 1.661 36.5% 92.3% 30th Payment 4,956,300
26 03/18/17 Sat $323,804,164 $0 $505,000,001 $304,033,715 1.661 42.5% 95.6%

Total 80,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,100,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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